
 

VMX FRC Training Bot 
#74000 

                          

 

Description Part # Image 
In 

Pack  
In 
Kit 

12V 3,000 mAh NiMH Battery Pack, PP45 70018  1 2 

NiMH Battery Pack Charger, PP45 70019  1 1 

Remote Control Device 70112  1 1 

2.5mm Hex Ball End Screwdriver 70142  1 1 

Combination Wrench, 5.5mm 70145  1 1 

Titan Quad 70152  1 1 

VMX Wire Pack 70160  1 1 

Titan Cable Pack w/1 CAN Cable & 2 JST-VH to JST-VH 
Cable 70162  1 1 



VMX Robotics Controller 70176  1 1 

Power Switch 70183  1 1 

Power Switch Plate 70184  1 1 

Base Plate (288mm x 336mm x 3mm) 74001  1 2 

VMX FRC Training Bot Cable Pack 74004  1 1 

Maverick 12V DC Gear Motor w/Encoder 75001  1 4 

Motor Mount Plate 76140  1 4 

100mm Slim Mecanum Wheel Set (Bearing Rollers, 2 
left, 2 right) 76246  4 1 

48mm U-Channel (2 pack) 
76018-

2  2 2 

L Bracket 9 (2 pack) 
76087-

2  2 1 

Battery Clip 9 (2 pack) 
76088-

2  2 2 

25mm Standoff (12 pack) 
76182-

12  12 1 

52mm Standoff (10 pack) 
76183-

10  10 1 

M3 x 8mm Socket Head Cap Screw 
76200-

100  100 1 

M3 x 10mm Socket Head Cap Screw 
76201-

100  100 1 

M3 x 12mm Socket Head Cap Screw 
76202-

100  100 1 

M3 Kep Nut 
76204-

100  100 1 

M3 x 30mm Socket Head Cap Screw 
76206-

50  50 1 

 


